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AA - CSR / SUSTAINABILITY registration form

Start

2023-09-19
2023-09-07
2023-08-03
2023-08-01
2023-07-01
2023-06-12
2023-06-02
2023-06-02
2023-06-02
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-04-30
2023-04-28
2023-04-27
2023-04-27
2023-04-27
2023-04-27
2023-04-26
2023-04-24
2023-04-19
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01

Country:

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Zambia
Denmark
Poland
Denmark
Zambia
Serbia
Denmark
Denmark
Norway
Egypt
Denmark
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Zambia
Denmark
Poland
Zambia
China
Denmark
Egypt
Egypt

China

Zambia
Zambia
Egypt

Denmark

Title of activity/story:

Rotary information meeting

Rotary information meeting

Vinfestival Christiansfeld

Sponsor of Christiansfeld Vinfestival

Support to local Music Festival

Sponsor gifts for local town carnival

Inside Aller Aqua's Sustainable Aquafeed Research Facility in Bisum, G
From Plastic Waste to Clean Water: Aller Aqua Zambia's Sustainable Sol
Supporting Employee Mobility: Aller Aqua's Transportation Services Acr
Reducing Environmental Footprint: Aller Aqua Poland Factory's Pro-Envi
Creating a Supportive Workplace Culture with Cocuura at Aller Aqua
Short and Insightful: Aller Aqua Zambia's 30-Minute Aquaculture Webina
Promoting Local Fish Consumption: Aller Aqua Balkan's Partnership with
Aller Aqua Cycling

Aller Aqua supports Bylling Foundation

Norcod and Aller Aqua: Revolutionizing Cod Farming in Norway
Overcoming Aquaculture Challenges in Egypt: The Role of Aller Aqua Egy
A growing partnership between Aller Aqua and Sharick Enterprise in Mal
From Challenges to Opportunities: Aller Aqua's Educational Initiatives
The Benefits of Pond Utilization: Aller Aqua Egypt's Successful Wheat
Aller Aqua Egypt and Virbac: A Successful Partnership

Maximizing Profitability and Resource Efficiency: Aller Aqua's Feeding
Weekly Technical Guidance on Water Quality Management Offered by Aller
Ngayen School Fund - Because every child has the right to learn
Supporting Those in Need: Aller Aqua Poland and the Foundation "Nobile
Visit of Grade 9 Pupils from Mubuyu school at AAZ

Celebrating Our Employees: A Look at Aller Aqua China's Event Calendar
Employee benefits at Aller Aqua Group (generally) / Staff association
Employee benefits at Aller Aqua Group (generally) / Rest for night shi
Contract with doctor to visit the factory in Egypt

Medical support for AA employee / Well-being of employees during covid
Medical support for AA employee / Medical attention at Aller Aqua Chin
Developing the Next Gen Aquaculture: Aller Aqua's Support for Students
Empowering youths through recycling and waste collection in Siavonga
A Greener Future: Aller-Aqua Zambia's Commitment to Sustainability thr
Empowering Aller Aqua Employees Through Literacy Training with Resala

Investing in Our Aller Aqua Family: Comprehensive Health Insurance Cov

UNSDG:
17 Partnerships for the goals

9 Industry, innovation and infrastructure

3 Good health and well-being
3 Good health and well-being

14 Life below water,7 Affordable and clean energy,9 Industry, innovati

12 Responsible consumption and production,3 Good health and well-being
11 Sustainable cities and communities,8 Decent work and economic growt
11 Sustainable cities and communities,12 Responsible consumption and p
16 Peace, justice and strong institutions,4 Quality education

2 Zero hunger,4 Quality education,8 Decent work and economic growth

3 Good health and well-being,4 Quality education,8 Decent work and eco
13 Climate action,17 Partnerships for the goals,3 Good health and well

1 No poverty,2 Zero hunger,4 Quality education,8 Decent work and econo
14 Life below water,2 Zero hunger,3 Good health and well-being,9 Indus
12 Responsible consumption and production,14 Life below water,2 Zero h
12 Responsible consumption and production,14 Life below water,17 Partn
2 Zero hunger,4 Quality education,8 Decent work and economic growth
12 Responsible consumption and production,2 Zero hunger,8 Decent work
12 Responsible consumption and production,17 Partnerships for the goal
1 No poverty,4 Quality education,8 Decent work and economic growth

2 Zero hunger,4 Quality education,8 Decent work and economic growth

1 No poverty,2 Zero hunger,4 Quality education,5 Gender equality,8 Dec
10 Reduced inequalities, 17 Partnerships for the goals,3 Good health an

4 Quality education

10 Reduced inequalities,11 Sustainable cities and communities,3 Good h
17 Partnerships for the goals

3 Good health and well-being,8 Decent work and economic growth

3 Good health and well-being

10 Reduced inequalities,3 Good health and well-being

10 Reduced inequalities,3 Good health and well-being

12 Responsible consumption and production,4 Quality education,8 Decent
11 Sustainable cities and communities, 13 Climate action

12 Responsible consumption and production,14 Life below water,15 Life
10 Reduced inequalities,4 Quality education,8 Decent work and economic

10 Reduced inequalities,3 Good health and well-being

Activity:
#Public/Social
#Public/Social

#Public/Social

#Public/Social

#Public/Social, Donation, Other

#Environment, Energy reduction

#Environment, #Public/Social, Health care for employees
#Public/Social, Health care for employees

#Environment

#Public/Social, Health care for employees

#Economical, #Environment, #Public/Social

#Economical, #Public/Social, Development, Education, Other
#Economical, #Public/Social, Education, Other

#Economical, #Environment, #Public/Social, Development, Education
#Economical, #Environment, Development, Other
#Economical, #Environment, Other

#Economical, #Environment, #Public/Social, Development, Education, Oth
#Economical, Education, Other

#Economical, #Environment, Development, Other
#Economical, #Public/Social, Development, Other
#Economical, #Environment, #Public/Social, Development, Education, Oth
#Economical, #Public/Social, Development, Education, Other
#Public/Social, Education, Other

#Public/Social

Education

#Public/Social, Education, Health care for employees
#Public/Social

#Public/Social

#Public/Social, Health care for employees

#Public/Social, Health care for employees

#Public/Social, Health care for employees

#Public/Social, Education

#Environment, #Public/Social, Energy reduction
#Economical, #Environment

#Public/Social, Education

#Public/Social, Health care for employees

Responsible:

HTH - Henrik Halken

HTH - Henrik Halken

HEB - Hans Erik Bylling
HEB - Hans Erik Bylling
LKD - Lisbeth Kjeer Duholm
AMH - Anne Mette Hansen
DOMM - Florian Dommasch
PV - Pieter Visagie

HEB - Hans Erik Bylling

JJ - Jacek Juchniewicz

LKD - Lisbeth Kjeer Duholm
AMG - Alexander M. Greiling

PPC - Petar Pejcic

MRL - Mikael Ridstrem Lauritzen

HEB - Hans Erik Bylling
HS - Hanno Slawski
SF - Sayed Elhlwany
AD - Adrian Constantin

SF - Sayed Elhlwany

SF - Sayed Elhlwany

SF - Sayed Elhlwany

AMG - Alexander M. Greiling
AMH - Anne Mette Hansen
J) - Jacek Juchniewicz

AMG - Alexander M. Greiling

LKD - Lisbeth Kjeer Duholm
HM - Hussien Mansour
HM - Hussien Mansour

HM - Hussien Mansour

HEB - Hans Erik Bylling
AMG - Alexander M. Greiling
PV - Pieter Visagie

HM - Hussien Mansour

LKD - Lisbeth Kjeer Duholm

Oprettet af

HTH - Henrik Halken

HTH - Henrik Halken

HEB - Hans Erik Bylling

LKD - Lisbeth Kjeer Duholm
LKD - Lisbeth Kjeer Duholm
AMH - Anne Mette Hansen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
AMG - Alexander M. Greiling
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen

KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen

Oprettet

2023-09-12 15:28:24
2023-09-12 15:26:10
2023-08-03 08:30:28
2023-08-21 12:22:51
2023-05-08 11:06:20
2023-06-14 14:53:30
2023-06-02 10:15:05
2023-06-02 13:19:18
2023-06-02 13:52:16
2023-06-02 10:38:33
2023-06-02 13:45:09
2023-06-02 15:27:35
2023-09-11 09:21:45
2023-09-11 09:30:43
2023-09-11 09:56:38
2023-09-11 10:40:58
2023-09-11 10:59:00
2023-09-11 10:02:58
2023-09-11 10:26:47
2023-09-11 08:55:17
2023-09-11 09:01:45
2023-09-11 09:06:14
2023-09-11 10:31:41
2023-09-11 09:26:29
2023-08-21 09:48:26
2023-04-25 17:22:17
2023-06-02 14:21:34
2023-06-02 14:31:13
2023-06-02 14:34:47
2023-06-02 14:42:36
2023-06-02 14:44:36
2023-06-02 14:47:05
2023-06-02 15:13:25
2023-06-02 10:32:47
2023-06-02 13:35:37
2023-06-02 14:03:45
2023-06-02 14:05:55

1/2



Start

2023-03-01
2023-01-01
2022-10-22
2022-07-17
2022-06-22
2022-05-01
2022-04-30
2022-04-21
2021-12-17
2021-11-09
2021-08-26
2020-10-09
2020-01-01

Country:
Poland
Nigeria

Zambia

Denmark
Denmark
Ukraine
Ukraine
Denmark
Zambia
Denmark

Denmark

Title of activity/story:

Multisport Card Benefit for Aller Aqua Poland Employees: A Step Toward
Capacity building for local fish farmers - Aller Aqua Nigeria's model
Vegetable garden in Zambia - Aller Aqua employees producing their own
Bayrise Fish Farm in Lake Victoria, Kenya partners up with Aller Aqua
Sustainable Fish Feed Production: The Promising Role of Algae-Based Fe
Aller Aqua acquires Danforel

Aller Aqua Poland supports Ukrainian aquaculture with night vision

Aller Aqua’s commitment to supporting the Ukrainian Aquaculture Indust
Aller Aqua and BioRefine test green protein made of grass

Aller Aqua Zambia organized another visit from Dentists Without Limits
Aller Aqua Group is the world’s first fish feed company verified in CO
Feeding fry for faster growth and lower mortality

Aller Aqua: Not Just a Business, but a Family

UNSDG:

10 Reduced inequalities,3 Good health and well-being

11 Sustainable cities and communities,12 Responsible consumption and p
11 Sustainable cities and communities,2 Zero hunger,3 Good health and
12 Responsible consumption and production,14 Life below water,2 Zero h
12 Responsible consumption and production,14 Life below water,9 Indust
10 Reduced inequalities,12 Responsible consumption and production,14 L
16 Peace, justice and strong institutions,3 Good health and well-being

1 No poverty,14 Life below water,2 Zero hunger

12 Responsible consumption and production,9 Industry, innovation and i
10 Reduced inequalities,3 Good health and well-being

12 Responsible consumption and production

12 Responsible consumption and production,14 Life below water,9 Indust

1 No poverty,11 Sustainable cities and communities,12 Responsible cons

Activity:
#Public/Social, Health care for employees

#Economical, #Environment, #Public/Social, Development, Education, Oth

#Economical, #Environment, CO2 reduction, Development, Education, Othe

#Economical, #Environment, #Public/Social, Development
#Environment, Development

#Economical, Development, Other

#Environment, #Public/Social, Donation

#Environment, #Public/Social, Donation

#Environment, Development

#Public/Social, Health care for employees

#Environment, CO2 reduction

#Environment, Development

#Economical, #Environment, #Public/Social, Other

Responsible:

J) - Jacek Juchniewicz

LANU - Lasisi Nurudeen
AMG - Alexander M. Greiling
AD - Adrian Constantin

RT - Robert Tillner

HEB - Hans Erik Bylling

J) - Jacek Juchniewicz

J) - Jacek Juchniewicz

HTH - Henrik Halken

AMG - Alexander M. Greiling
MRN - Mette Rindom Ngrrelykke
RT - Robert Tillner

HEB - Hans Erik Bylling

Oprettet af

KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen
KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen

PRU - Przemystaw Rutkowski

Jb

V\LER

AQUA

Oprettet

2023-06-02 14:14:15
2023-09-14 10:19:42
2023-09-11 10:15:25
2023-09-11 08:44:36
2023-06-02 11:11:11
2023-09-11 10:09:16
2023-08-22 09:51:04
2023-08-22 09:44:12
2023-06-02 11:00:43
2023-06-02 15:04:16
2023-05-25 12:08:12
2023-06-02 11:21:18
2023-09-11 10:47:12

2/2



