

AA - CSR / SUSTAINABILITY registration form

Start	Country:	Title of activity/story:	UNSDG:	Activity:	Responsible:	Oprettet af	Oprettet
2023-09-19		Rotary information meeting	17 Partnerships for the goals	#Public/Social	HTH - Henrik Halken	HTH - Henrik Halken	2023-09-12 15:28:24
2023-09-07		Rotary information meeting	9 Industry, innovation and infrastructure	#Public/Social	HTH - Henrik Halken	HTH - Henrik Halken	2023-09-12 15:26:10
2023-08-03		Vinfestival Christiansfeld			HEB - Hans Erik Bylling	HEB - Hans Erik Bylling	2023-08-03 08:30:28
2023-08-01	Denmark	Sponsor of Christiansfeld Vinfestival	3 Good health and well-being	#Public/Social	HEB - Hans Erik Bylling	LKD - Lisbeth Kjær Duholm	2023-08-21 12:22:51
2023-07-01	Denmark	Support to local Music Festival	3 Good health and well-being	#Public/Social	LKD - Lisbeth Kjær Duholm	LKD - Lisbeth Kjær Duholm	2023-05-08 11:06:20
2023-06-12	Denmark	Sponsor gifts for local town carnival		#Public/Social, Donation, Other	AMH - Anne Mette Hansen	AMH - Anne Mette Hansen	2023-06-14 14:53:30
2023-06-02	Germany	Inside Aller Aqua's Sustainable Aquafeed Research Facility in Büsum, G	14 Life below water,7 Affordable and clean energy,9 Industry, innovati	#Environment, Energy reduction	DOMM - Florian Dommasch	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 10:15:05
2023-06-02	Zambia	From Plastic Waste to Clean Water: Aller Aqua Zambia's Sustainable Sol	12 Responsible consumption and production,3 Good health and well-being	#Environment, #Public/Social, Health care for employees	PV - Pieter Visagie	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 13:19:18
2023-06-02	Denmark	Supporting Employee Mobility: Aller Aqua's Transportation Services Acr	11 Sustainable cities and communities,8 Decent work and economic growt	#Public/Social, Health care for employees	HEB - Hans Erik Bylling	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 13:52:16
2023-05-01	Poland	Reducing Environmental Footprint: Aller Aqua Poland Factory's Pro-Envi	11 Sustainable cities and communities,12 Responsible consumption and p	#Environment	JJ - Jacek Juchniewicz	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 10:38:33
2023-05-01	Denmark	Creating a Supportive Workplace Culture with Cocuura at Aller Aqua	16 Peace, justice and strong institutions,4 Quality education	#Public/Social, Health care for employees	LKD - Lisbeth Kjær Duholm	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 13:45:09
2023-05-01	Zambia	Short and Insightful: Aller Aqua Zambia's 30-Minute Aquaculture Webina	2 Zero hunger,4 Quality education,8 Decent work and economic growth	#Economical, #Environment, #Public/Social	AMG - Alexander M. Greiling	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 15:27:35
2023-05-01	Serbia	Promoting Local Fish Consumption: Aller Aqua Balkan's Partnership with	3 Good health and well-being,4 Quality education,8 Decent work and eco	#Economical, #Public/Social, Development, Education, Other	PPC - Petar Pejcic	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 09:21:45
2023-05-01	Denmark	Aller Aqua Cycling	13 Climate action,17 Partnerships for the goals,3 Good health and well	#Economical, #Public/Social, Education, Other	MRL - Mikael Ridstrøm Lauritzen	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 09:30:43
2023-05-01	Denmark	Aller Aqua supports Bylling Foundation	1 No poverty,2 Zero hunger,4 Quality education,8 Decent work and econo	#Economical, #Environment, #Public/Social, Development, Education	HEB - Hans Erik Bylling	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 09:56:38
2023-05-01	Norway	Norcod and Aller Aqua: Revolutionizing Cod Farming in Norway	14 Life below water,2 Zero hunger,3 Good health and well-being,9 Indus	#Economical, #Environment, Development, Other	HS - Hanno Slawski	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 10:40:58
2023-05-01	Egypt	Overcoming Aquaculture Challenges in Egypt: The Role of Aller Aqua Egy	12 Responsible consumption and production,14 Life below water,2 Zero h	#Economical, #Environment, Other	SF - Sayed Elhlwany	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 10:59:00
2023-04-30	Denmark	A growing partnership between Aller Aqua and Sharick Enterprise in Mal	12 Responsible consumption and production,14 Life below water,17 Partn	#Economical, #Environment, #Public/Social, Development, Education, Oth	AD - Adrian Constantin	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 10:02:58
2023-04-28	Egypt	From Challenges to Opportunities: Aller Aqua's Educational Initiatives	2 Zero hunger,4 Quality education,8 Decent work and economic growth	#Economical, Education, Other	SF - Sayed Elhlwany	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 10:26:47
2023-04-27	Egypt	The Benefits of Pond Utilization: Aller Aqua Egypt's Successful Wheat	12 Responsible consumption and production,2 Zero hunger,8 Decent work	#Economical, #Environment, Development, Other		PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 08:55:17
2023-04-27	Egypt	Aller Aqua Egypt and Virbac: A Successful Partnership	12 Responsible consumption and production,17 Partnerships for the goal	#Economical, #Public/Social, Development, Other	SF - Sayed Elhlwany	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 09:01:45
2023-04-27	Egypt	Maximizing Profitability and Resource Efficiency: Aller Aqua's Feeding	1 No poverty,4 Quality education,8 Decent work and economic growth	#Economical, #Environment, #Public/Social, Development, Education, Oth	SF - Sayed Elhlwany	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 09:06:14
2023-04-27	Zambia	Weekly Technical Guidance on Water Quality Management Offered by Aller	2 Zero hunger,4 Quality education,8 Decent work and economic growth	#Economical, #Public/Social, Development, Education, Other	AMG - Alexander M. Greiling	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 10:31:41
2023-04-26	Denmark	Ngayen School Fund - Because every child has the right to learn	1 No poverty,2 Zero hunger,4 Quality education,5 Gender equality,8 Dec	#Public/Social, Education, Other	AMH - Anne Mette Hansen	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 09:26:29
2023-04-24	Poland	Supporting Those in Need: Aller Aqua Poland and the Foundation "Nobile	10 Reduced inequalities,17 Partnerships for the goals,3 Good health an	#Public/Social	JJ - Jacek Juchniewicz	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-08-21 09:48:26
2023-04-19	Zambia	Visit of Grade 9 Pupils from Mubuyu school at AAZ	4 Quality education	Education	AMG - Alexander M. Greiling	AMG - Alexander M. Greiling	2023-04-25 17:22:17
2023-03-06	China	Celebrating Our Employees: A Look at Aller Aqua China's Event Calendar	10 Reduced inequalities,11 Sustainable cities and communities,3 Good h	#Public/Social, Education, Health care for employees		KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 14:21:34
2023-03-06	Denmark	Employee benefits at Aller Aqua Group (generally) / Staff association	17 Partnerships for the goals	#Public/Social	LKD - Lisbeth Kjær Duholm	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 14:31:13
2023-03-06	Egypt	Employee benefits at Aller Aqua Group (generally) / Rest for night shi	3 Good health and well-being,8 Decent work and economic growth	#Public/Social	HM - Hussien Mansour	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 14:34:47
2023-03-06	Egypt	Contract with doctor to visit the factory in Egypt	3 Good health and well-being	#Public/Social, Health care for employees	HM - Hussien Mansour	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 14:42:36
2023-03-06		Medical support for AA employee / Well-being of employees during covid	10 Reduced inequalities,3 Good health and well-being	#Public/Social, Health care for employees	HM - Hussien Mansour	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 14:44:36
2023-03-06	China	Medical support for AA employee / Medical attention at Aller Aqua Chin	10 Reduced inequalities,3 Good health and well-being	#Public/Social, Health care for employees		KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 14:47:05
2023-03-06		Developing the Next Gen Aquaculture: Aller Aqua's Support for Students	12 Responsible consumption and production,4 Quality education,8 Decent	#Public/Social, Education	HEB - Hans Erik Bylling	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 15:13:25
2023-03-01	Zambia	Empowering youths through recycling and waste collection in Siavonga	11 Sustainable cities and communities,13 Climate action	#Environment, #Public/Social, Energy reduction	AMG - Alexander M. Greiling	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 10:32:47
2023-03-01	Zambia	A Greener Future: Aller-Aqua Zambia's Commitment to Sustainability thr	12 Responsible consumption and production,14 Life below water,15 Life	#Economical, #Environment	PV - Pieter Visagie	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 13:35:37
2023-03-01	Egypt	Empowering Aller Aqua Employees Through Literacy Training with Resala	10 Reduced inequalities,4 Quality education,8 Decent work and economic	#Public/Social, Education	HM - Hussien Mansour	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 14:03:45
2023-03-01	Denmark	Investing in Our Aller Aqua Family: Comprehensive Health Insurance Cov	10 Reduced inequalities,3 Good health and well-being	#Public/Social, Health care for employees	LKD - Lisbeth Kjær Duholm	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 14:05:55



Start	Country:	Title of activity/story:	UNSDG:	Activity:	Responsible:	Oprettet af	Oprettet
2023-03-01	Poland	Multisport Card Benefit for Aller Aqua Poland Employees: A Step Toward	10 Reduced inequalities,3 Good health and well-being	#Public/Social, Health care for employees	JJ - Jacek Juchniewicz	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 14:14:15
2023-01-01	Nigeria	Capacity building for local fish farmers - Aller Aqua Nigeria's model	11 Sustainable cities and communities,12 Responsible consumption and p	#Economical, #Environment, #Public/Social, Development, Education, Oth	LANU - Lasisi Nurudeen	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-14 10:19:42
2022-10-22	Zambia	Vegetable garden in Zambia - Aller Aqua employees producing their own	11 Sustainable cities and communities,2 Zero hunger,3 Good health and	#Economical, #Environment, CO2 reduction, Development, Education, Othe	AMG - Alexander M. Greiling	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 10:15:25
2022-07-17		Bayrise Fish Farm in Lake Victoria, Kenya partners up with Aller Aqua	12 Responsible consumption and production,14 Life below water,2 Zero h	#Economical, #Environment, #Public/Social, Development	AD - Adrian Constantin	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 08:44:36
2022-06-22	Denmark	Sustainable Fish Feed Production: The Promising Role of Algae-Based Fe	12 Responsible consumption and production,14 Life below water,9 Indust	#Environment, Development	RT - Robert Tillner	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 11:11:1
2022-05-01	Denmark	Aller Aqua acquires Danforel	10 Reduced inequalities,12 Responsible consumption and production,14 L	#Economical, Development, Other	HEB - Hans Erik Bylling	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 10:09:1
2022-04-30	Ukraine	Aller Aqua Poland supports Ukrainian aquaculture with night vision	16 Peace, justice and strong institutions,3 Good health and well-being	#Environment, #Public/Social, Donation	JJ - Jacek Juchniewicz	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-08-22 09:51:04
2022-04-21	Ukraine	Aller Aqua's commitment to supporting the Ukrainian Aquaculture Indust	1 No poverty,14 Life below water,2 Zero hunger	#Environment, #Public/Social, Donation	JJ - Jacek Juchniewicz	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-08-22 09:44:13
2021-12-17	Denmark	Aller Aqua and BioRefine test green protein made of grass	12 Responsible consumption and production,9 Industry, innovation and i	#Environment, Development	HTH - Henrik Halken	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 11:00:43
2021-11-09	Zambia	Aller Aqua Zambia organized another visit from Dentists Without Limits	10 Reduced inequalities,3 Good health and well-being	#Public/Social, Health care for employees	AMG - Alexander M. Greiling	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 15:04:16
2021-08-26	Denmark	Aller Aqua Group is the world's first fish feed company verified in CO	12 Responsible consumption and production	#Environment, CO2 reduction	MRN - Mette Rindom Nørrelykke	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-05-25 12:08:12
2020-10-09	Denmark	Feeding fry for faster growth and lower mortality	12 Responsible consumption and production,14 Life below water,9 Indust	#Environment, Development	RT - Robert Tillner	KPM - Kenneth Patrick Madsen	2023-06-02 11:21:18
2020-01-01		Aller Aqua: Not Just a Business, but a Family	1 No poverty,11 Sustainable cities and communities,12 Responsible cons	#Economical, #Environment, #Public/Social, Other	HEB - Hans Erik Bylling	PRU - Przemysław Rutkowski	2023-09-11 10:47:12